Answer

Number of respondents %
Yes, really satisfied 12 75
Fairly satisfied 4 25
Not satisfied at all 0 0
Total number of respondents 16

0%

© Yes, really satisfied
Fairly satisfied

= Not satisfied at all




Answer
Yes, really satisfied

Number of respondents %

15 93.75
Fairly satisfied 1 6.25
Not satisfied at all 0
Total number of respondents 16

= Yes, really satisfied
© Fairly satisfied

= Not satisfied at all




Answer Number of respondents %

Yes, really easy

14 87.5
Fairly easy 2 12.5
Not easy at all 0
Total number of respondents 16

= Yes, really easy
© Fairly easy

= Not easy at all




Answer
Yes, really satisfied

Number of respondents %

15 93.75
Fairly satisfied 1 6.25
Not satisfied at all 0
Total number of respondents 16

= Yes, really satisfied
© Fairly satisfied

= Not satisfied at all




Answer
Yes, really satisfied

Number of respondents %

13 81.25
Fairly satisfied 3 18.75
Not satisfied at all 0
Total number of respondents 16

= Yes, really satisfied
© Fairly satisfied

= Not satisfied at all




Excellent

2 12.5
Good 9 56.25
Acceptable 5 31.25
Bad 0 0
Terrible 0 0
Total number of respondents 16

= Excellent

© Good

-~ Acceptable
= Bad

= Terrible




Answer Number of respondents %

Excellent, very interesting and enriching

10 62.5
Good, interesting 5 31.25
Not of much interest 1 6.25
Total number of respondents 16

31%

© Excellent, very interesting
and enriching

Good, interesting

= Not of much interest




Answer Number of respondents %

Excellent, very interesting and enriching

12 75
Good, interesting 3 18.75
Not of much interest 1 6.25
Total number of respondents 16

© Excellent, very interesting
and enriching

Good, interesting

= Not of much interest




Answer Number of respondents %

Highly effective 7 43.75
Effective 7 43.75
No new knowledge and competences 2 12.5
Total number of respondents 16

« Highly effective
Effective

= No new knowledge and
competences




10. Which of the concepts/ practices learned did you find most useful and interesting?

Answer

Edible city

Eco-city

Floodable parks

Renaturation

Geoparks

Green in private gardens

Challenges of urban growth in the mountains
Ecological connectivity

Management of national parks in mountains
Climate change adaptation

Urban heat island

Citizen science

Urban agriculture

Drought and urban trees

Total number of respondents

Number of resy %
8

WA WR NNR R N®N®

50
31.25
125
50
43.75
6.25
375
6.25
43.75
125
6.25
18.75
25
18.75

% of respondents

Edible city

Eco-city

Floodable Renaturation
parks

Geoparks

Green in
private
gardens

Challenges of  Ecological

Management

urban growth connectivity ~ of national

in the
mountains

parks in
mountains

Climate
change
adaptation

Urban heat
island

Citizen
science

Urban
agriculture

Drought and
urban trees



11. Was your level of preparation sufficient for the perception of lectures and practical exercises?

Answer Number of respondents %

Yes 10 62.5
No, preparatory courses should be provided 5 31.25
No 1 6.25
Total number of respondents 16

63%

Yes

= No, preparatory courses
should be provided

= No



Answer Number of respondents
Deeper theoretical knowledge

Deeper knowledge on practical implementation approaches

Deeper knowledge on analytical scintific methods

Improved skills on group working

Others

Total number of respondents

12
14

w

16

75
87.5
62.5

31.25

% of respondents

100
90
80
70
60
50
40
30
20
10

0

— R
Deeper theoretical
knowledge

Deeper knowledge on
practical implementation
approaches

Deeper knowledge on
analytical scintific methods

Improved skills on group
working

Others




Answer Number of respondents %

Very enriching learning experience 9 56.25
Enriching, but nothing extraordinary 5 31.25
Ordinary process of interaction 2 12.5
Total number of respondents 16

31%

= Very enriching learning
experience

Enriching, but nothing
extraordinary

= Ordinary process of
interaction




14. How did you find the cultural programme of the Summer School?

Answer Number of respondents %

Excellent 0 0

Good 6 37.5

Acceptable 6 37.5

Bad 3 18.75

Terrible 1 6.25 0%
Total number ¢ 16

19%
37% Excellent

Good
Acceptable
Bad

= Terrible

38%



Answer Number of respondents %

Yes 8 50
No 8 50 100
90
Total number of respondents 16
80

@ 70
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S 60
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o

E
Recommendations/wishes Number of respondents
More practical sessions 5 8
Offer of more cultural activities 3 7
More activities in the field 4
Organisation of preparatory courses before the Summer School 1 6
Less intensive 1 5

Number of respondents

4
3
2
e T —
. | | I N

— N

More practical sessions Offer of more cultural More activities in the Organisation of Less intensive
activities field preparatory courses
before the Summer
School




